Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated: 27-May-2008
EKI-2541M Series
EKI-2541S Series
10/100TX to Multi-mode SC Type Fiber
Optic Industrial Media Converters
10/100TX to Single-mode SC Type Fiber

Freefall	 IEC60068-2-32
Vibration	 IEC60068-2-6
Ordering Information
EKI-2541M	 Industrial Ethernet to Multi-mode SC Type Fiber Optic
Converter
EKI-2541MI	 Industrial Ethernet to Multi-mode SC Type Fiber Optic
Converter, Wide Temp.
EKI-2541S	 Industrial Ethernet to Single-mode SC Type Fiber Optic
Converter
EKI-2541SI	 Industrial Ethernet to Single-mode SC Type Fiber Optic
Converter, Wide Temp.














Provides 1 x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet port with RJ45 connector
Provides 1 x 100 Mbps multi-mode/single-mode SC type fiber port
Provides internal jumper for Link Fault Pass-through (LFP) setting
Supports full/half duplex flow control
Supports store and forward transmission
Supports auto-negotiation
Supports MDI/MDI-X auto crossover
Provides surge (EFT) protection 3,000 VDC for power line
Supports 4,000 VDC Ethernet ESD protection
Supports redundant +12-48 VDC power input
Provides flexible mounting: DIN-rail & Panel Mounting
Supports wide operating temperatures from -40 ~ 75° C (EKI-2541MI/SI)












Introduction
EKI-2541M/2541S is designed to convert Ethernet networks to fiber networks by transparently converting Ethernet signals to optic signals. The advantages of fiber optics are wide bandwidth,
EMI immunity and long-distance transmissions.Therefore, EKI-2541M/2541S is an ideal solution for “fiber to building” applications at central offices or local sites.
EKI-2541M/2541S supports MDI/MDIX auto detection, so you don’t need to use crossover wires. Furthermore, the EKI-2541M/2541S can work normally from -10 ~ 60° C and accepts a wide
voltage range from +12 ~ 48 VDC. Besides, it also provides 3,000 VDC surge (EFT) protection against over-voltage, so it is suitable for harsh operating environments.
Link Fault Pass-Through (LFP)